PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana

Jakarta

Periode
Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

: Ganjil 2022/2023

. Teknik Industri

(3 sks)

. 1843 - Burhan Sabini

: TIIWP003 - PEMROGRAMAN
KOMPUTER UNTUK INSINYUR |

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Rabu
. 13:30 - 16:00
: 1PIEA (K)

: Online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama
Mahasiswa

21 Sep
2022

28 Sep
2022

05 Oct
2022

12 Oct
2022

19 Oct
2022

26 Oct
2022

02 Nov
2022

16 Nov
2022

23 Nov
2022

07 Dec | 14 Dec
2022 2022

222022002

JULIAN NICHOLAS SENTOSA

222022003

SONIA ZEFANYA PRISKILA LUMBAN

222022004

ROY THEO SABATTIAN

222022006

DAVID SATYA NUGRAHA EKO RESTIY

222022008

YOHANES SUTOPO RENANING DARMO

222022010

NATHANIA VALENTINE
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222022011

RAFAEL HILLAH

222022012

EVI FANA RENITA HIGA BOB
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222022013

YOSEVA TELAN IBO

I T :

222022014

VINCENT GUERIN

222022015

MEISYA NURUL ISMA

222022016

FARREL RIFQIAN SYAH

222022019

DWEAJULIAN YUNIPRATAMA GENAKAM

222022020

HELIN APRILYANA SIGIRO

222022021

GERALD IMANUEL SINAY

222022022

CHARISA MUTIARA MARAYA

222022023

THERESIA GALUH MUJI PRADITA
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PRESENSI PERKULIAHAN

Universitas Kristen Krida Wacana

Jakarta

Periode

Program Studi

NID - Nama Dosen
KMK - Mata Kuliah

. Ganijil 2022/2023
. Teknik Industri

. 1843 - Burhan Sabini
. TIIWP003 - PEMROGRAMAN

KOMPUTER UNTUK INSINYUR |
(3 sks)

Hari
Jam
Kelas

Ruang

: Rabu
. 13:30 - 16:00
: 1PIEA (K)

: Online

Nim
Mahasiswa

Nama
Mahasiswa

04 Jan
2023

11 Jan
2023

11 Jan
2023

222022002

JULIAN NICHOLAS SENTOSA

222022003

SONIA ZEFANYA PRISKILA LUMBAN
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222022004

ROY THEO SABATTIAN

222022006

DAVID SATYA NUGRAHA EKO RESTIY

I T

I T

222022008

YOHANES SUTOPO RENANING DARMO

222022010

NATHANIA VALENTINE
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222022011

RAFAEL HILLAH

222022012

EVI FANA RENITA HIGA BOB

222022013

YOSEVA TELAN IBO

I T :
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222022014

VINCENT GUERIN

222022015

MEISYA NURUL ISMA

222022016

FARREL RIFQIAN SYAH

222022019

DWEAJULIAN YUNIPRATAMA GENAKAM

222022020

HELIN APRILYANA SIGIRO
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222022021

GERALD IMANUEL SINAY

222022022

CHARISA MUTIARA MARAYA

222022023

THERESIA GALUH MUJI PRADITA
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